Semester |, 2020-21

Old (UG+PG)+New Mdes+New PhD

New M.Tech.

New UG (2020 Batch)

Events

Pre-Registration

April 06-10, 2020 (Mon-Fri)

Reporting at the Institute [only
applicable]

August 14, 2020 (Friday)

Sep 11, 2020 (Fri) (Subject to
completion of admission process)

Oct 31, 2020 (Sat) (Subject to
completion of admission process)

Orientation of new students

Sep 11-13, 2020 (Fri-Sun)

Oct 31-Nov 01, 2020 (Sat-Sun)

Commencement of Classes

Aug 17, 2020 (Mon)

Sep 14, 2020 (Mon)

Nov 02, 2020 (Mon)

Last Date for Adding of courses

Aug 24, 2020 (Mon)

Sep 21, 2020 (Mon)

Last Date for dropping of courses

Sep 21, 2020 (Mon)

Oct 19, 2020 (Mon)

Nov 23, 2020 (Mon)

Last Date for Document Submission
(New Admissions)

QOct 09, 2020 (Fri)

Jan 01, 2021 (Fri)

Dec 17-19, 2020 (Thu-Sat)

| Evaluation® Sep 10-12, 2020 (Thu-Sat) Qct 05-07, 2020 (Mon-Wed) Nov 23-25 (Mon-Wed)

Il Evaluation* Qct 12-14, 2020 (Mon-Wed) Oct 28-31, 2020 (Wed- Sat) Dec 17-19, 2020 (Thu-Sat)
Mid-Semester Recess :

Il Evaluation* Nov 09-11, 2020 (Mon-Wed) Nov 23-25, 2020 (Mon-Wed) Jan 11-13, 2021 (Mon-Wed)
IV Evaluation Dec 10-12, 2020 (Thu-Sat)

Feb 04-06, 2021 (Thu-Sat)

PG Presentations
(Graduate/Research/Progress
Seminars)

Nov 17 - Dec 15, 2020 (Tue-Tue)

Last date for showing of compiled
|marks (of the full semester)

Dec 17, 2020 (Thu)

Dec 23, 2020 (Wed)

Feb 11, 2021 (Thu)

Last Date of End Semester Grades
Submission for courses

Dec 18, 2020 (Fri)

Dec 24, 2020 (Thu)

Feb 12, 2021 (Fri)

Make-up Examinations

Dec 21-23, 2020 (Mon-Wed)

Dec 23-24, 2020 (Wed-Thu)

Feb 13-14, 2021 (Fri-Sat)

Last Date for Grades Submission of
Make-up Exams, Conversion of |
Grades, Graduate/Research/Progress
Seminars

Dec 24, 2020 (Thu)

Dec 28, 2020 (Mon)

Feb 16, 2021 (Tue)

Submission of grade moderation
report from discipline

Dec 22, 2020 (Tue)

Dec 30, 2020 (Wed)

Feb 19, 2021 (Fri)

Submission of moderation report by
|APCS

Dec 24, 2020 (Thu)

Jan 05, 2021 (Men)

Feb 23, 2021 (Tue)

Last date for Authentication of Grades

Jan 01, 2021 (Fri)

Jan 25, 2021 (Mon)

Mar 08, 2021 (Mon)

semester

Nov 2-6, 2020 (Mon-Fri)

Nov 2-6, 2020 (Mon-Fri)

Jan 22-23, 2021 (Mon-Tue)

Vacation for UG students

Dec 14, 2020-Jan 02, 2021 (Mon-Sat)

Vacational leave applicable for faculty

*It is mandatory to show answersheets and mark to students within 10 days of the evaluation

Adjustment of classes on Saturdays

Monday TT

19/09/2020 & 24/10/2020

07/11/2020 & 12/12/2020

Tuesday TT

26/09/2020 & 07/11/2020

14/11/2020 & 26/12/2020

Wednesday TT

03/10/2020, 14/11/2020 & 05/12/2020

21/11/2020 & 02/01/2021

Thursday TT

10/10/2020 & 21/11/2020

28/11/2020 & 09/01/2021

Friday TT

17/10/2020 & 28/11/2020

05/12/2020 & 16/01/2021

o




Semester Il, 2020-21

Old UG+ All PG

New UG (2020 Batch)

Events

Pre-Registration

Nov 2-6, 2020 (Men-Fri)

Jan 22-23, 2021 (Mon-Tue)

Reproting at the Institute

Jan 02, 2021 (Sat)

Feb 08, 2021 (Mon)

Orientation of new students

Commencement of Classes

Jan 09, 2021 {Mon)

Feb 08, 2021 (Mon)

Late physical reporting”

Jan 08, 2021 (Fri)

Feb 12, 2021 (Fn

Last Date for Adding of courses

Last Date for dropping of courses

(

(
Jan 11, 2021 (Mon)
Jan 25, 2021 (Mon)

(

(
Feb 15, 2021 (Mon)
Feb 22, 2021 (Man)

(New Admissions)

Feb 26, 2021 (Fri)

Mid-Semester Examinations

Feb 22-27, 2021 (Mon-Sat)

Mar 22-26, 2021 (Mon-Fri)

Mid-Semester Recess

Mar 27-Apr 04, 2021 (Sat-Sun)

Mar 27-Apr 04, 2021 (Sat-Sun)

Last Dafe for showing mid semester

answer sheets to students and display
of compiled marks upto mid semester

Mar 08, 2021 (Mon}

Apr 06, 2021 (Tue)

Classes End

Apr 23, 2021 (Fri)

May 14, 2021 (Fri)

End-Semester Examinations

Apr 26- May 01, 2021 (Mon-Sat)

May 17-21, 2021 (Mon-Fri)

(Graduate/Research/Progress

Apr 12-May 05, 2021 (Mon-Wed)

Semester answer sheets to students

and display of compiled marks (of the

full semester)

May 06, 2021 (Thu)

May 27, 2021 (Thu)

Submission for courses

May 07, 2021 (Fri)

May 28, 2021 (Fri)

Make-up Examinations

May 06-08, 2021 (Thu-Sat)

May 27-28, 2021 (Thu-Fri)

Last Date for Grades Submission of
Make-up Exams, Conversion of |

Grades, Graduate/Research/Progress

Seminars

May 11, 2021 (Tue)

Jun 01, 2021 (Tue)

Submission of grade moderation
report from discipline

May 11, 2021 (Tue)

Jun 01, 2021 (Tue)

Submission of moderation report by
APCS

May 14, 2021 (Fri)

Jun 08, 2021 (Tue)

Last date for Authentication of Grades

Jun 11, 2021 (Fri)

Jun 28, 2021 (Mon)

Academic Pre-Registration fer next
semester

Apr 05-09, 2021 (Mon-Fri)

Apr 05-09, 2021 (Mon-Fri)

Vacation for UG students

May 03-Jul 29, 2027 (Mon-Thu)

May 24-Jul 29, 2021 (Mon-Thu)

Vacational leave applicable for faculty

in case not enganged in teaching

May 10 - July 23, 2021 (Mon-Fri)

Adjustment of classes on Saturdays

Monday TT 13/02/2021 & 10/04/2021
Tuesday TT 20/02/2021 & 17/04/2021
Wednesday TT 27/02/2021 & 24/04/2021
Thursday TT 06/03/2021 & 01/05/2021
Friday TT 13/03/2021 & 08/05/2021
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